
sj
Our fees begin when music begins, and we do not charge for setup or takeaway.

Our agreements require a 100 deposit, with balance due on wedding day.

2017 Wedding Rates

| music |

| lights |

four hours of dj | emcee

each add-on hour

ceremony separate sound system

additional wireless sound zone

led battery powered uplights

custom monogram spotlight projection

‘initial’ monogram spotlight projection

ceiling \ canopy colored wash

1395

200

200

100

25

250

100

500

always included: wireless microphones and dance lighting

quote based upon maximizing effect for your venue

SJ’s DISC JOCKEY
dj | emcee | photobooth | lighting

www.sjsdiscjockey.com

916.300.3300 | info@sjsdiscjockey.com

sj

| photobooth |

| audio video |

| live streaming |

full photobooth experience

photobooth kiosk

‘save the date’ photostrips

pro slideshow creation with big screen projection

big screen & projector rental

video dj booth w.50” integrated tv

professionally internet streamed ceremony

699

349

.50

299

100

150

549

details: full experience includes props, attendant, scrapbook
videos, up to 5 hours, monogram design, photostrips & usb.

kiosk includes up to 5 hours,  monogram design, photostrips & usb.

2018 Rates - Add 100 to base package


