SJ's DISC JOCKEY

dj | emcee | photobooth | lighting



www.sjsdiscjockey.com 916.300.3300 | info@sjsdiscjockey.com

2017 Wedding Rates

Our fees begin when music begins, and we do not charge for setup or takeaway. Our agreements require a 100 deposit, with balance due on wedding day.

i		
m	iusic	
1111	iusic	

four hours of dj emcee	1395
each add-on hour	200
ceremony separate sound system	200
additional wireless sound zone	100

always included: wireless microphones and dance lighting

| lights |

led battery powered uplights	25
custom monogram spotlight projection	250
'initial' monogram spotlight projection	100
ceiling \ canopy colored wash	500

quote based upon maximizing effect for your venue

| photobooth |

full photobooth experience	699
photobooth kiosk	349
'save the date' photostrips	.50

details: full experience includes props, attendant, scrapbook videos, up to 5 hours, monogram design, photostrips & usb. kiosk includes up to 5 hours, monogram design, photostrips & usb.

| audio video |

pro slideshow creation with big screen projection	299
big screen & projector rental	100
video dj booth w.50" integrated tv	150

| live streaming |

professionally internet streamed ceremony 549